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
We will not knowingly
accept any advertising
for real estate which is
in violation of this law.
All persons are hereby
informed that all dwell-
ings advertised are
available on an equal
opportunity basis.

EQUAL HOUSING

=

OPPORTUNITY

CALL US TO TODAY!
Let us help you with
all your rental needs!

The Grove Team, LTD

541-523-6485

OVER 4000 sq. ft of pro-
fessional office space
available for lease. Lo-
cated in a private and
quiet location this
building has ample
parking and several pri-
vate offices that are
updated and profes-
sional. The space may
be split to only lease a
portion if needed. This
is a full service lease
SO a great opportunity
for someone needing
professional space!
Call Haley Hines, Prin-
cipal Broker, Blue
Summit Realty Group.
541-605-0765

780 - Storage Units

STEVENSON STORAGE

* Mini-Warehouse
* Qutside Fenced Parking
* Reasonable Rates

For information call:
523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings
3785 10th Street

STORESALL

4 Security Fenced

4 Coded Entry

4 Lighted for your protection
4 6 different size units

4 Lots of RV storage

41298 Chico Rd, Baker City
off Pocahontas

541-523-9050

752 - Houses for
Rent Union Co.

3 BR,1 BA, SMALL,
clean, ranch style w/
garage, near GRH,
EOU & schools. Nice
fenced in corner lot.
DW & w/d. No smok-
ing/No Pets. $900/mo.
See at 201 Cedar St.,
LG. 541-786-4606

ACCEPTING APPLICA-
TIONS, 3 bdrm, 2 ba
w/Carport and fenced

yard, all appliances and
w/d, w/gas heat & gas
w/h, No pets or smok-
ing, 1 yr lease
$1250/mo, $800 dep.
541-786-2364 or
541-963-5320

725 - Apartment
Rentals Union Co.
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CROSSWORD PUZZLER

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430

wwwy.catherinecreekpm.com

ACROSS

1 Site to speak
your piece

5 Put on board

9 Farm abode

12 New England
campus

13 Actress
— Bancroft

14 — been had!

15 Business VIP

16 Sudden and
violent release

18 Smooch

20 MI neighbor

21 Klondike’s
territory

24 Storage space
under a roof

27 Whichever

28 Karate move

31 Cameo, maybe

33 Not so fast!

35 Sweater letter

36 Pretty soon

37 Diet

38 Superman’s
alias

40 Mdse. list

41 Bess’ beau
43 Not smooth
45 Midwest st.

Answer to Previous Puzzle

46 Young men

D UITIE
48 Decorative AIG|A A/H/AB
bedspread
52 White House S il NIOIR|A
staffer GHTY
56 “Ante-” relative SW[ I ] |
57 Romantic HIEIN EIG/IIS
island
58 Furrowed UIRIN S| | H
59 Tyrannosaurus TEIS FIO|E
50 Makes cho 3 X|TIRIA
al _es choices D A W V
61 Zenith oIVl 1A S
DOWN N|O(D PIEA
) ) AW[E E|O[S
1 “So long! )
2 Permissive 3-21-19 © 2019 UFS, Dist. by Andrews McMeel for UFS

3 Pamplona yell
4 Tropical lizard

8 Red-ink entry

19 Shirt-pocket

5 Neighbor of 9 British title stain
Thailand 10 Sony or RCA 21 Ketch’s cousin

6 Responsibility products 22 Out of it

7 Grasshopper's 11 Up till now 23 Temple city of
rebuker 17 Very Japan

24 Quite similar

9

25 Column order
26 Dull sound of

14

impact
29 Gooey

30 Ernesto
Guevara

32 Jealousy

34 Nest on a crag

39 Endeavor

42 “Ninotchka”
star

44 Honshu port

46 Powerful blow

47 Elevator guy
48 EMT's skill

49 Natural
resource

50 Provoke

51 Racetrack
circuit

53 Small-business
mag

54 Shadowy

55 Riviera
summer

CIMMARON MANOR
Kingsview Apts.

2 bd, 1 ba. Call Century

21, Eagle Cap Realty.

541-963-1210

RANCH N HOME Real-
ity: 2,3, and 4 bed-
room houses and 1 du-
plex Rentals Available.
Call 541-963-5450 for
info.

THREE BEDROOM, one
bath, clean, new paint
and carpet. One yr.
lease, $875 mth. NO
pets. 541-963-4174.
Valley Realty.

A PLUS RENTALS
has storage units
available.
5x12 $30 per mo.
8x8 $25-$35 per mo.
8x10 $30 per mo.
*plus deposit*
1433 Madison Ave.,
or 402 Elm St. La
Grande.
Call 541-910-3696

American West
Storage
7 days/24 hour access
541-523-4564
COMPETITIVE RATES
Behind Armory on East
and H Streets. Baker City

M. ]. Goss

CLASSIC STORAGE
541-524-1534
2805 L Street
NEW FACILITY! !
Variety of Sizes Available
Security Access Entry
RV Storage

HAVE TOO much stuff ?
“Rent-To-Own a New
Storage building” as
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